
 
 

 

            

       
                    https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/curacao/2025. 

 
         https://www.calendarpedia.com/holidays/federal‐holidays‐2025.html. 

 

 

          Day  Date Holiday Notes
Monday January 1 2025 New Years Day

Monday January 20 2025 MLK Jr. Day US official Holiday

Monday February 17,2025 Presidents Day US Official Holiday

Friday February 28 2025 Teenagers Parade Curacao Holiday
Campus Open till 12.00PM 

Monday March 3 2025 Carnival Monday Curacao Holiday

Tuesday March 4 2025 Carnival Farewell Curacao Holiday
Campus Open till 12.00PM 

Friday April 18 2025 Good Friday

Monday April 21 2025 Easter Monday

Thursday May 1 2025 Labor Day Curacao Holiday

Monday May 26 2025 Memorial Day US Holiday

Thursday May 29 2025 Ascension Day

Thursday June 19 2025 Juneteenth US Holiday

Wednesday July 2 2025 Flag Day Curacao Holiday

Friday July 4 2025 Labor Day US Holiday

Monday September 1 2025 Labor Day US Holiday

Friday October 10 2024 Curacao Day Curacao Holiday

Monday October 13 2025 Columbus Day US Holiday

Tuesday November 11 2025 Veterans Day US Holiday

Thursday November 27 2025 Thanksgiving Day US Holiday

Friday November 28 2025 Black Friday

Thursday December 25 2025 Christmas Day

Friday December 26 2025 Boxing Day

Wednesday January 31 2025 New Year’s Eve
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